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PRO Bikini - Open 

1. Isabel Lowry 

2. Megan Ives 

3. Candice Darnell 

PRO Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Isabel Lowry 

2. Candice Darnell 

3. Lisa Johnson 

4. Angela Bosch 

PRO Figure - Open 

1. Robin Evans 

2. Tivisay Briceno 

3. Janiece Gilbert 

4. Christina Rokicki 

PRO Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Robin Evans 

2. Tivisay Briceno 

3. Janiece Gilbert 

4. Wendy Serfass 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Keith McIntosh 

2. Marcus Harris 

3. Anderson Moise 

4. Chris Tippens 

5. Joseph Poteat 

6. Spencer Kilburn 

7. Josh Stoneking 

8. Chris Spruell 

9. Keith Holland 

PRO Men’s Phy - Masters 35+ 

1. Joseph Poteat 

2. Keith Holland 

3. Earnest Clemons, Jr. 

PRO Classic Physique - Open 

1. Jay Wright 

2. Jamaal Williams 

3. James Anton 

4. Vince Sanders 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. Jay Wright 

2. Daron Monroe 

3. James Anton 

4. Christopher Tippins 

5. Dr. T.J. Morgan 

PRO Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Daron Monroe 

2. Monford Johnson 

3. Dr. T.J. Morgan 

4. Kevin Wakefield 

5. Conrad Reid 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Marisabelle Poucher 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Margaret Williamson 

3. Christina Rokicki 

4. Gigi Agostinelli 

5. Lisa Johnson 

6. Alicia Nickerson 

7. Suleica Voekler 

8. Erika Ganong 

9. Amanda Vogus 

10. Angela Bosch 

11. Tabby Callihan 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Kari Wynn 

2. Maria Torterolo 

3. Gianna Gallego 

4. Samantha Johnson 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Maria Torterolo 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Amanda Vogus 

3. Marisabelle Poucher 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Suleica Voelker 

2. Amanda Vogus 

3. Ana Garcia 

Bikini - Masters 50+ 

1. Gigi Agostinelli 

2. Kristin Schuster 

3. Penny Beamon 

Bikini Model - Open 

1. Tivisay Briceno 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Maria Torterolo 

NGA PRO Card 

3. Kari Wynn 

4. Cristina Rokicki 

5. Lisa Johnson 

6. Erika Ganong 

Figure - Open Short 

1. Toby Howard 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Arlesia Jones 

NGA PRO Card 

3. Michelle Hoeft 

4. Wendy Serfass 

5. Allison McCarty 

6. Tabby Callihan 

Figure - Open Tall 

1. Shannon Scott 

2. Amy Anunagba 

3. Daryl Sissman 

4. Joelle Taylor 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Toby Howard 

2. NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

3. Arlesia Jones 

NGA PRO Card 

4. Michelle Hoeft 

5. Daryl Sissman 

6. Heaven Colon 

Figure - Masters 40+ 

1. Michelle Hoeft 

2. Daryl Sissman 

3. Joelle Taylor 

Women’s Physique - Open  

1. Toby Howard 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Melwin Ayala 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Donavan Lawless 

3. Brian DeCicco 

4. Ernest Clemons, Jr. 

5. Marcus Bales 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Brian Aitkens 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Roger Sosa 

3. Brian Palone 

4. Nathan Mosback 

5. Phillip Merritt 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Dorian Ingram 

2. Vince Sanders 

3. Nathan Spare 

4. Judd Koenig 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Brian Palone 

2. Brian DeCicco 

3. Judd Jeonig 

Classic Physique - Open LW 

1. Daniel Walker 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Alexandru Grit 

3. Michael Figueroa 

Classic Physique - Open HW 

1. Christian Patete 

 NGA PRO Card 

2. Josh Stoneking 

3. Dr. T.J. Morgan 

4. James Wilczanski 

5. Bret Schleissing 

6. Conrad Reid 

Classic Phys - Masters 40+ 

1. Kevin Diana 

2. Sedrick Vaughner, II 

3. Tito Lara 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. Daniel Walker 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Alexandru Grit 

3. Michael Figueroa 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. James Wilczanski 

2. Devinlee Brown 

3. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Vince Sanders 

2. Kelvin Hunt 



3. Jamey McDonald 

Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Kelvin Hunt 

2. Randall Garner 

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. Kevin Diana 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Kelvin Hunt 

3. Jamey McDonald 

4. Gus Torres 

5. Dale Ascough 

Men’s BB - Masters 60+ 

1. Dennis Hobart 

2. Gus Torres 

Bikini - Novice 

1. Margaret Williamson 

2. Kari Wynn 

3. Alicia Nickerson 

4. Gianna Gallego 

5. Suleica Voelker 

6. Kristin Schuster 

7. Erika Ganong 

8. Samantha Johnson 

9. Tabby Callihan 

10. Penny Beamon 

Figure - Novice 

1. Shannon Scott 

2. Arlesia Jones 

3. Amy Anunagba 

4. Allison McCarty 

5. Joelle Taylor 

6. Tabby Callihan 

7. Heaven Colon 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Dorian Ingram 

2. Nathan Spare 

3. Casey Hale 

4. Nathan Mosback 

5. Marcus Bales 

6. Donavan Lawless 

7. Anthony Vlassis 

8. Phillip Merritt 

9. Michael Facey 

Classic Physique - Novice 

1. Daniel Walker 

2. Josh Stoneking 

3. Sedrick Vaughner, II 

4. Christian Patete 

Transformation 

1. Heather Colon 

WINNER 

Donavan Lawless 

Sabrina Fan 

Samantha Johnson 

Wendy Serfass 

 

 


